
Holidays Date Observation Date

Sri Ram Navami (Sun) 06/04/2025 International Yoga day (Sun) 21/06/2025

Maha Visubha Sankranti (Mon) 14/04/2025 Independence Day (Fri) 15/08/2025

Savitri Amabasya (Mon) 26/05/2025 Ganesh Puja (Wed) 27/08/2025

Summer Vacation(Tue-Tue) 28/05/2025  to 18/06/2026 Teacher's Day (Fri) 05/09/2025

Rath Yatra (Fri) 27/06/2025 Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti (Thus) 02/10/2025

Bahuda Yatra (Sat) 05/07/2025 Children's Day (Fri) 14/11/2025

Rakshya Bandhan (Sat) 09/08/2025 Gita Jayanti (Wed) 03/12/2025

Janamashtami (Sat) 16/08/2025 Annual Function (Mon) 22/12/2025

Nuakhai (Thu) 28/08/2025 Alumni Meet (Tue) Dec 22 (Every year)

Mahalaya (Sun) 21/09/2025 Netaji Jayanti (Fri) 23/01/2026

Durga Puja Vacation (Mon-Sat) 29/09/2025 to 04/10/2025 Saraswati Puja (Fri) 23/01/2026

Kumara Purnima (Mon) 06/10/2025 Republic Day (Mon) 26/01/2026

Diwali (Tue) 21/10/2025 Holi (Wed) 04/03/2026

Bada Osha (Tue) 04/11/2025 Utkal Divas (Tue) 01/04/2025

Rahas Purnima (Wed) 05/11/2025 Sports Day (Wed,Thu) 10/11/2025 & 11/11/2025

Prathamashtami (Wed) 12/11/2025 Guru Purnima (Thu) 10/07/2025

Manabasa Gurubar (Thu) 27/11/2025 Teachers Training 3 days

X-Mas Holidays (Thu-Thu) 25/12/2025 to 01/01/2026

Makara Sankranti (Wed)   14/01/2026

Maha Shivaratri (Mon) 16/02/2026

Periodic Assessment-I (Class-I to XII) 2nd Week of May, 25 Preboard-I (X and XII) 1st Week Dec, 25

Term-I (Nursery to XII) 1st Week of Sept, 25 Pre-Board -II(Class-X to XII) 2nd  Week of January, 26

Periodic Assessment-II (Nursery to IX & XI) 1st Week of Dec, 25 Term-II (Nursery to IX & XI) 1st  Week of February, 26

Periodic Assessment -II (X &XII) 1st week Nov, 25

Birthday of Sriyukteswarji (Fri) 10/05/2025 Mahasamadhi Day of Gurudev  (Tue) 03/12/2025

Gurudev's Birthday (Mon) 27/05/2025 Birthday of Paramahamsa Yoganandaji (Sun) 05/01/2026

Birth day of Sw. Amrutananda Maa (Sat) 29/06/2025 Mahasamadhi Day of Sri Sanyal Mahasaya (Sat) 18/01/2026

Mahasamadhi Day of Sw. Satyananda Giri (Fri) 02/08/2025 Birthday of Sri Sanyal Mahasaya (Mon) 20/01/2026

Guruji's Birthday (Sat) 10/08/2025 Mahasamadhi of Swami Gurupremananda Maa (Wed) 05/02/2026

Mahasamadhi of Sw. Amrutananda Maa (Fri) 16/08/2025 Birthday of Swami Gurupremananda Maa(Wed) 27/05/2026

Mahasamadhi Day of Sw.Lahari Mahasaya (Thu) 26/09/2025 Mahasamadhi of Paramahamsa Yoganandaji (Fri) 07/03/2026

Birthday of Lahari Mahasaya (Mon) 30/09/2025 Mahasamadhi Day of Sriyukteswarji (Sun) 09/03/2026

Birthday of Sw. Satyananda Giri (Sun) 17/11/2025

EXAMNINATION

HARIHARANANDA BALASHRAM
Calendar year (April 2025-March 2026)

HOLIDAYS OBSERVATION DAYS

Obervation Days of Kriya Yoga Masters


